
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 PRE-BID MEETING 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Measure Q Bond Program  
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

Attendance from Virtual Pre-Submittal Conference 
 

1                                                                Aeronautics Nut Tree Facility Improvements Project  -  Project #22-008 

DATE: July 14th, 2022 PROJECT:  Vacaville Annex HVAC  
 Roofing Replacement Project 
PLACE: Microsoft Teams (Virtual)  Project #23-002     

   
  

TIME: 11:00 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address Present (Yes/No) 

Kyle Blocker AMI Mechanical 925.946.9101 Kyle.Blocker@ami-hvac.com Yes 

Kelsey Godfrey Arntz Builders, Inc 707-835-2900 Kelsey@arntzbuilders.com Yes 

Arthur Wong Arthulia, Inc  arthurwong@sbcglobal.net Yes 

Alan Sau Buhler Commerical 415-610-8650 alan@buhlercommercial.com Yes 

Sarah Bradshaw California Single Ply, Inc 916-408-6800 admincsp@mycci.net No 

Debra Mundinger Clark Roofing 916-929-3311 debram@clarkroofinginc.com No 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address Present (Yes/No) 

Charles Slack (Wendy) CWS Construction Group 415-599-6545 Charliejr.cws@gmail.com Yes  

Sara Ebrahimi Patriot Contracting 510-780-2807 sebrahimi@patriotcontracting.us Yes 

David Pometta (Brandon 
Murray) 

Peterson Mechanical, Inc 707-940-3151 davep@petersonmechanical.com Yes  

Zach Brandner Peterson Mechanical, Inc 707-940-3151 zachb@petersonmechanical.com No 

Kim Fisher PnP Construction, Inc 530-885-9360 Kimberly@gopnp.com No 

Dave Craig PnP Construction, Inc 530-885-9360 Dave@gopnp.com Yes 

Philip Morton PnP Construction, Inc 530-885-9360 Phillip@gopnp.com No 

Sean Obrien Sierra Roofing & Solar 510-750-2917 sean@sierraroofing.com Yes 

Jovanny Avila Stronger Building Services 510-487-8363 jovanny@strongerbuilding.com No 

Ismael Avila Stronger Building Services 510-487-8363 ismael@strongerbuilding.com Yes 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address Present (Yes/No) 

Brandon Bergeron Trueflow Specialties 916-221-0644 brandon@trueflowspec.com Yes 

Mark Bledsoe Western Roofing Service 510-686-4951 mark@westroof.com Yes 

David Miller Solano County Roofing 707-864-6000 dmiller.scr@gmail.com Yes 

Philipe B&M    Yes 

Kristoffer (Kris) Bridges Kitchell, CEM 916-713-6917 Kristoffer.Bridges@solano.edu Yes 
 


